800-472-6703
Customer Service
Rice Lake Weighing Systems is relied upon throughout the world for delivering the
highest standard of product along with the best service in the weighing industry.
Knowledgeable customer service representatives are available by phone, email and
live chat on www.ricelake.com, Monday through Friday from 6:30 a.m. to 6:30 p.m.
Central Time. Emergency scale support is available 24/7/365.

PN 165183 Multi-range AC adapter and multi-plug
TOPLOADER
Equipoise® Series
Standard Features
•	 LCD display
•	 Quick response
•	 Accumulation, counting and percentage modes
•	 13 different units of measure
•	 Detachable enclosed weighing chamber
(in capacities = 1 kg)
•	 Battery operation for up to 40 hours of continuous
use (without backlight)
•	 RS-232 interface for connecting to printer or PC
•	 Plastic enclosure
Model Capacity Readability Repeatability Linearity Weighing Chamber Pan Size Part # List Price
EQ-300 300 g 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.02 g 6.7 × 5.7 × 3.1 in
(170 × 145 × 80 mm)
Ø 4.7 in
(Ø 120 mm) 165338 $310.00
EQ-600 600 g 0.02 g 0.02 g 0.04 g 6.7 × 5.7 × 3.1 in
(170 × 145 × 80 mm)
Ø 4.7 in
(Ø 120 mm) 165339 $310.00
EQ-1500 1,500 g 0.05 g 0.05 g 0.1 g N/A 4.8 × 5.6 in
(122 × 142 mm) 165340 $310.00
EQ-3000 3,000 g 0.1 g 0.1 g 0.2 g N/A 4.8 × 5.6 in
(122 × 142 mm) 165341 $310.00
EQ-6000 6,000 g 0.2 g 0.2 g 0.4 g N/A 4.8 × 5.6 in
(122 × 142 mm) 165342 $310.00
Options/Accessories
Part # Description Price
41279 Printer cable, DB9M to 25-pin M $70.00

M
AL
 /
LA
BO
RA
TO
RY
 S
CA
LE
S
TOPLOADER
TC Series
Model Capacity Readability Repeatability Linearity Pan Size Dimensions Part # List Price
TC-620 620 g 0.01 g 1 division 1 division Ø 5.5 in
(140 mm)
9.2 × 7.1 × 2.9 in
(234 × 180 × 74 mm) 107232 $840.00
TC-1200 1,200 g 0.1 g 1 division 1 division 6.7 × 5.6 in
(170 × 142 mm)
10.4 × 7.5 × 3.4 in
(264 × 191 × 86 mm) 107233 $775.00
TC-4200 4,200 g 0.1 g 1 division 1 division 7 × 6.2 in
(178 × 158 mm)
10.4 × 7.5 × 3.4 in
(264 × 191 × 86 mm) 107234 $840.00
TC-6200 6,200 g 0.1 g 1 division 1 division 7 × 6.2 in
(178 × 158 mm)
10.4 × 7.5 × 3.4 in
(264 × 191 × 86 mm) 107235 $905.00
Options/Accessories